
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
47 

8 
6 

95 
15 
18 

Name 
Davide VETTORI 
Davide DALLARA 
Marius-Marian MOROSAN 

Yarin STERN 
Victor JABOUILLE 
Miguel MATOS 

Club Class Laps 
14 
14 
14 

7 
6 

Total Tm 
16:50.458 
16:53.323 
17:25.836 

9:19.755 
8:34.459 

0.890 

Diff 

2.865 
35.378 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.865 
32.513 

7 Laps 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:04.743 
1:04.780 
1:08.002 

1:06.381 
1:08.367 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.865 

Avg. Speed 

117,214 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.743 

Best Speed 

130,670 

Best Lap by 

47 - Davide VETTORI 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 

Formula G1 Series 

2° Gara G1 Series 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:17:34 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/04/2018 16:15 


