

Formula X Sorted on Laps

Formula G1 Series

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

2° Gara G1 Series

15/04/2018 16:15

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:17:34

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	47	Davide VETTORI			14	16:50.458			1:04.743
2	8	Davide DALLARA			14	16:53.323	2.865	2.865	1:04.780
3	6	Marius-Marian MOROSAN			14	17:25.836	35.378	32.513	1:08.002
Not classif	fied (11	Laps)							
DNF	95	Yarin STERN			7	9:19.755	DNF	7 Laps	1:06.381
DNF	15	Victor JABOUILLE			6	8:34.459	DNF	1 Lap	1:08.367
DNF	18	Miguel MATOS				0.890	DNF	6 Laps	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.865	117,214	1:04.743	130,670	47 - Davide VETTORI

Chief of Timing & Scoring: RAPI Andrea

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino